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ID 3354 PALMER LAKE

03-01-1867; O; 0.89 CFS; 67 A; D&RGW USE

ID 3653 GLENN PARK RESERVOIR

11-25-1904; O; 147.5002 A; PRIORITY 111A

12-30-1987; O,EX; 3.08 CFS; AUG NT DEN WELLS

12-30-1987; O,EX; 3.08 CFS; AUG NT ARAP & LFH WELLS
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ID 509 DIAMOND DITCH

07-10-1867; O; 3.84 CFS

07-10-1867; O,AB; 3.84 CFS; AB 84CW0067
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ID 504 MONUMENT DITCH NO 2

06-01-1870; O; 4.8 CFS
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ID 503 MONUMENT  DITCH

06-20-1868; O; 4.58 CFS

12-31-1875; O; 2.74 CFS

ID 866 MT HERMAN DITCH

06-20-1868; O,AP; 2.29 CFS; APOD MON DITCH

12-31-1875; O,AP; 1.37 CFS; APOD MON DITCH
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ID 3614 MONUMENT CREEK RESERVOIR NO 2

03-09-1939; S; 304.8 A

03-09-1939; S,C; 304.8 A; COND NEW USES

12-29-2000; S,C; 304.8 A; COND REFILL
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ID 3670 RAMPART RESERVOIR

06-19-1913; O; 891 A; PRIORITY 133A

WEST MONUMENT CREEK

BLW RAMPART RESERVOIR

ID 3691 WOODMOOR RESERVOIR

03-28-1966; S; 936.09 A
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ID 642 MOONSHINE DITCH

03-24-1886; S';1.10 CFS'; PRIORITY 137

03-24-1886; S; 1.10 CFS; ENLARGEMENT

03-24-1886; S,EX; 5.98 A; DONALA WATER EXCH

ID 3313 ROBINSON POND

12-31-1957; S,EX; 0.0228 CFS; TRIVIEW

 WWTP FOR EVAP

12-31-1957; S; 5.0 A; EVAP AUGMENTED
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ID 525 SHIDELER DITCH

03-21-1872; O; 2.31 CFS

03-21-1872; O,TF; 2.31 CFS; TT MONUMENT AP

12-01-2014; S; 59.9 A
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ID 3906 BRISTLECONE RES NO 2

06-06-1983; S,C; 1140 A

06-06-1983; S' 120 A; AUG SOURCE
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ID 3552 HYUP POND

06-30-1946; S; 3.0 A

ID 3304 US LAKE LEO

12-31-1930; S; 21.49 A; USAF ACAD

03-31-2015; S; 6.35 A; FOREST LAKES AUG FOR EVAP

ID 3303 US GRACE LAKE

12-31-1926; S; 10.5 A; USAF ACAD

03-31-2015; S; 8.07 A; FOREST LAKES AUG FOR EVAP

ID 3332 LAKE LODGE

09-23-1935; S; 21.6 A; FOREST LAKES AUG FOR EVAP

ID 3326 ASPEN LAKE

06-30-1905; S; 8.47 A; FOREST LAKES AUG FOR EVAP

ID 3327 BOULDER LAKE

06-13-1905; S; 9.0 A; FOREST LAKES AUG FOR EVAP

ID 3328 COLUMBINE LAKE

06-30-1905; S; 46.17 A; FOREST LAKES AUG FOR EVAP

ID 3319 US SAPPHIRE LAKE

07-31-1962; S; 3.9 A; USAF ACAD

03-31-2015; S; 5.67 A; FOREST LAKES AUG FOR EVAP

ID 3331 TUGBOAT LANDING

12-31-1954; S; 15.0 A; FOREST LAKES AUG FOR EVAP

ID 3334 SWISHER-REISSIG RES

12-31-1954; S; 5.0 A; FOREST LAKES AUG FOR EVAP

ID 3329 GEM LAKE

07-31-1909; S; 1.5 A; FORES LAKES AUG FOR EVAP

ID 3330 RAINBOW LAKE

07-01-1909; S; 96.18 A; FOREST LAKES AUG FOR EVAP
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ID 3339 PEDRIE POND

09-29-1999; S; 0.35 A; AUGMENTED

ID 3336 DIAMONDBACK POND

09-29-1999; S; 0.7 A; DIAMONDBACK AUG PLAN

ID 3509 DELLACROCE POND

10-01-1982; S,C; 0.0 A; DOM & IRRIG

10-01-1982; S,C,AB; DOM & IRRIG CANCELLED

10-01-1982; S; 6.4 A; REC, FISH, STOCK

ID 3340 POND HOCKEY

09-29-1999; S; 0.18 A; AUGMENTED

ID 3337 MULESHOE POND

09-29-1999; S; 0.35 A; AUGMENTED
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MONUMENT CREEK

WATER DISTRICT 10

Revised February 18, 2020
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ID 3559 THE BEAVER POND

12-31-1942; S; 3.0 A; FISH CULTURE

12-31-1942; S,C; 4.0 A; ENLGMT

12-31-1942; 4.0 A; S,C,AB; COND CANCELLED 09-04-1985

ID 3616 PIKEVIEW RES NO 2

02-27-1894; S; 52.8007 A; PRIORITY R25

02-27-1894; S,TF; 52.8007 A; TT MUNI USE

02-27-1894; S,TT; 52.8007 A; TF IRRIG USE

02-27-1894; S,AB; 52.8007 A; AB 11CW0083

ID 3615 PIKEVIEW RESERVOIR

03-05-1894; S; 151.7447 A; PRIORITY R26

03-05-1894; S,TF; 151.7447 A; TT MUNI USE

03-05-1894; S,TT; 151.7447 A; TF IRRIG USE

ID 3560 MORRIS POND

12-05-1969; S; 0.99 A

ID 3692 MONUMENT POND USA

12-31-1930; 1.5 A; USFS RIGHT

ID 2053 MONUMENT NORTH SPRING P/L

002-11-1892; O; 0.061 CFS; USFS RIGHT
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ID 502 MONITOR DITCH

06-01-1868; O; 11.14 CFS

06-01-1868; O,AB; 11.14 CFS; AB 91CW0042

ID 508 LEIRD GUIRE DITCH

06-01-1868; O; 4.12 CFS

06-01-1868; O,AB; 4.12 CFS; AB 91CW0042

ID 3323 JAKES LAKE

04-01-1985; S; 10.0 A; 76 AC GOLF COURSE IRRIG

04-01-1985; S,C; 0.0 CFS; ADDTL 24 AC IRRIG

04-01-1985; S,CA; 0.0 CFS; COND MADE ABSOLUTE

ID 921 JAKES LAKE INTAKE

04-01-1985; S; 0.5 CFS; IRRIG 76 AC GLEN EAGLE GC

04-01-1985; S,C; 0.5 CFS; IRRIG UP TO 100 AC ON GC

ID 3579 J A STRUTHERS NO 1

02-26-1963; S; 8.2 A; STORAGE RIGHT

ID NONE J A STRUTHERS STORAGE RES

ID 3689 HOLLAND RESERVOIR NO 1

11-01-1890; S; 8.26 A; PRIORITY R22
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ID 3300 KETTLE CRK LAKE NO 1

02-02-1967; S; 15.08 A; USAFA RIGHT

04-30-2015; S; 0.0 A; REC STORAGE

ID 3325 ANDERSON POND #1

12-31-1950; S; 1.5 A
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ID 3301 KETTLE CRK LAKE NO 2

02-02-1967; S; 25.69 A; USAFA RIGHT

04-30-2015; S; 0.0 A; REC STORAGE

ID 3302 KETTLE CRK LAKE NO 3

02-02-1967; S; 47.75 A; USAFA RIGHT

04-30-2015; S; 0.0 A; REC STORAGE

ID 3582 CAMP PROPERTY LOWER LAKE

12-31-1975; S; 6.0 A

ID 3581 CAMP PROPERTY UPPER LAKE

12-31-1975; S; 5.0 A

ID 3700 COVENTRY RESERVOIR

08-31-1978; S; 9.7 A

ID 3356 PARK FOREST WD PONDS

02-29-2000; S; 4.6 A

02-28-2014; S; 13.33 A

ID 3308 HIGHLAND PARK POND

03-09-1997; S; 10.0 A

ID 2013 PINELLO SPRING POND

06-30-1962; S; 0.65 A
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ID 3312 MOONSHINE POND NO 1

03-24-1886; S; 3.0 A

ID 3518 RICHARD SMITH POND

09-02-1998; S; 1.5 A

ID 3338 PATTERSON TARN

12-31-1986; S; 0.6 A; AUGMENTED

ID 3335 BERTRAM POND

05-25-1989; S; 0.1 A; AUGMENTED

ID 3907 PINON RESERVOIR NO 1

06-06-1983; S,C; 120 A

12-30-1983; S; 120 A; AUG SOURCE

ID 3699 SPRUCE LAKE NO 4

06-06-1983; S,C; 2000 A

06-06-1983; S,C,AB; 2000A; AB 11CW0069
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ID 3318 BEAVER LAKES RESERVOIR

12-31-1930; S; 4.0 A; USA RIGHT

ID 3305 DEADMANS RESERVOIR

12-06-1967; S; 6.5 A; USAF ACAD

04-30-2015; S; AUGMENTED CS-UTIL

ID 3362 US NONPOTABLE RESERVOIR NO 4

05-21-1957; S,C; 21 A

04-30-2015; S; 0 A; AUGMENTED CS-UTIL

ID 3361 US NONPOTABLE RESERVOIR NO 3

05-21-1957; S,C; 156 A

04-30-2016; S; 0 A; AUMENTED CS-UTIL

ID 3360 US NONPOTABLE RESERVOIR NO 2

05-21-1957; S,C; 325 A

04-30-2015; S; 0 A; AUGMENTED CS-UTIL

ID 3359 US NONPOTABLE RESERVOIR NO 1

05-21-1957; S,C; 125 A

04-30-2015; S; 0 A; AUGMENTED CS-UTIL

ID 3658 MODERN WOODMEN RESERVOIR NO 1

04-29-1890; IL 3.214 A; PRIORITY 82A

04-29-1890; O,AB; 3.214 A; AB 84CW0067

07-10-1908; O; 7.8053 A; PRIORITY 122A

07-10-1908; O,AB; 5.64 A; PARTIAL AB 84CW0067

ID 3524 COLO CASCADE RESERVOIR NO 3

12-31-1958; S; 17.91 A

12-31-1958; S,C; 17.91 A; ADDTL COND USES

12-31-1958; S,C,AB; 17.91 A; COND USE CANCEL

7-13-1979

ID 3525 COLO CASCADE RESERVOIR NO 4

12-31-1941; S,C; 20.0 A

12-31-1941; S,C,AB; 20.0 A; CANCELLED

7-13-1979
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ID 3306 ICE LAKE

01-13-1969; S; 29 A; USAF ACAD

04-30-2015; S; 0 A; AUG CS-UTIL
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ID 3671 NORTHFIELD RESERVOIR NO 1

10-16-1889; S; 276.22 A; PRI R21

10-16-1889; S,TF; 276.22 A; TT MUNI USE

10-16-1889; S,TT; 276.22 A; TF IRRIG

ID 3674 NORTHFIELD RESERVOIR NO 4

11-19-1908; S; 349.8184 A; PRI R48

11-19-1908; S,TF; 349.8184 A; TT MUNI USE

11-19-1908; S,TT; 349.8184 A; TF IRRIG
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ID 3910 NORTHFIELD RESERVOIR NO 2

06-22-1900; S; 117.0799 A; PRI R34

06-22-1900; S,TF; 117.0799 A; TT MUNI USE

06-22-1900; S,TT; 117.0799 A; TF IRRIG

ID 3676 NORTHFIELD RESERVOIR NO 3

04-01-1905; O; 25 A; PRI 113A

04-01-1905; O,AB; 25 A; AB 84CW0067
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